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ALSe2aneh:
1000
1266
9816

816
950

22841
1450
4200

106116
1425

Num of
ax  Months
2
2
1
2
2
2
3

S
Tp

Taﬁggle
Value
6000
7600
117800
9800
11400
274100
8700
25200
636700
5700

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

9800
9800
636700
636700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000
1

)
00000
7

Zone Map

Zip
07604
R-2

SIMO
07604
R-2
07604
R-2

-2

JR.

J & SHARON
NJ

ALD & DEBORAH
VIELOT,
E & VALERIE L

D
EIGHTS, -NJ
D
HENRY P.
,KYL
LD AVE
CK HEIGHTS ; NJ
LD AVE

& State
A
E
U
E

0
I

Progerty Location

Owners Name
Class Street Address

Cit

2
2
2

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
WHOLE HOUS RENO 2

Land Descr i
MINI SPLIT
K1T RENO
CONV - GARAGE
ADD/RENO
ADD/ALT
DUCTLESS A/C

A/C

110400

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST
2024 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

2025 OMITTED TAX LIST

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
050100
058600
37
113300
129600
39
199700
124.01
23
283000
324500
358000
237400

654800

12

654800

0

[l =
(===}
MLNO
00O
oLnLn
0

00000
4

2

EXEMPT TO RATE

ooLn

2750

3

11000

1

2

K1T REMODEL

2025 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

3.02

238400
24

010100
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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9050

--é---

18100

1

R S & GUPTA, GARGI ¢

R
v
S
v

4.01
81

A
0
1

07604
R-2

© N
E

' LU<C=<C

2

1BATH TO:2BATHS

014800

7533

4

22600

1

ONY & JANICE

2

KI1T/BATH/AC

029500

420841

11

459100

1

2

ADDITION/RENO

029700

26625

5

63900

1

e

00000
2

2

INTERIOR RENO

.03
036400

~

07604
R-2

1075

3

4300

1

g

BATH RENO

.07
036800

X

67400

12

67400

12 1

6740
6740

00000
3

07604
2

2

FIN BSMT/KIT

039100

N

17500

3

70000

1

SAMUEL & BARBARA

INT:RENO

041700

3933

8

5900

1

ANDRO & MARYELEE
GHTS, NJ 07604

R-2 -3
ALD & DEBORAH

ALE
ON A
K “HE
ON A

MINI SPLIT

048800

6000

12

6000

1

12

MINI SPLIT

050100

13600

3

54400

1

& LIDIA
00000
07604
R-2 1

R
VE
TS, NJ
VE

L<CIT<C

ADD/ALT

055500

=M

5200 4 1733

1

2

K1T REMODEL

056600

7600

12

7600

12 1

7600

00000

K1T RENO

¥

7600

058600

42066

8

63100

1

E
0
1

07604
R-2

ALDI & BULLARI,
IGHTS, NJ

oo

LICKOLLARI
65 BOULEVAR
HASBROUCK H
65 BOULEVAR

2

INT RENO/CAC

059400

1 8700 7 5075
8700

8700

00000

A/IC

o
LN

061300

125

500

DECK

—mM

063100
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07:53:40



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

64

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

1175

--é---

4700

1

SEPH & IRENEE

4700

00000

BATH RENO

4700

069400

20650

6

41300

1

L & MARISA A
NJ

E
T
GHTS 5
T

(703

A
S
|

K1TCHE/CAC 2

072300

AL

7241

11

7900

1

JOSEPH & JESSICA

E

PERGOLA

QAL

07604
R-2

TS, NJ
E

082900

126208

5

302900

1

TOTAL RENO

088300

8600

12

8600

1

12

BATH 'RENOS

AN

088700

5375

5

1 12900

0
12900
12900

00000

BATH RENO/AC

[QVRN 4

089400

32725

3

130900

1

WINELLEN

2

RENOS/DECK

091800

1125

3

4500

1

07604
R-2

DECK

3

094800

6600

9

8800

1

A/C

o0
M~

099100

155741

11

169900

1

ADD/ALT

MmN

103400

117800

117800 12

1

12

WHOLE: HOUS RENO -2

M

110400

9800

12

9800

1

12

9800

00000

CONV  GARAGE

37

9800

113300

49725

3

198900

1

0
198900
198900

ADD/RENO

MO

114300

16950

6

33900

1

NEHA RAJ

el

33900
33900

00000
2

2

FIN BSMT W/BATH

N

07604
R-2

125400

950

3800

1

SUNROOM

126600
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

12025

2300
11400
10400
17225

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

3

12

3

3

S
Tp

Net

Taxable

Value
8100
9200
11400
41600
68900

1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12

9200

9200
6890
6890

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

2
00000

076041709

R

2
2

076040288

Zone Map
R

Zip
07601
R-2

RGE & MARGARET

-2
-2

NJ

[GHTS NJ
HTS,

GEO
ST
HE
ST

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
Y
K
Y

Cit

tn
t
ots

b

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
BATH RENO
KIT RENO
ADD/BATH
RENO/AC

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
127400
128800
129600
145900
150200

138650

3

554600

4

ORMED- CHURCH
T
P

L O —

2

EXEMPT TO RATE

4.01
152200

22600
56416
28225
16408
10466
1925
316100
274100
6150

12
10
3
8
3
12
12
3

1

22600
67700
112900
17900
15700
7700
316100
274100
24600

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
12

6770

6770
7700
7700

00000

6
00000

00000
3
6
2

-2
-2
-2

W & JENNIFER
R-2

CAMILLE DIAHANN
THERESA

2
2

? EL BSMT

MOD
9

HVAC

ADD/RENO
ADD/ALT

%

FIN BSMT
ADDIT1ON/RENO
ADD/RENO

INT RENO

155900
161000
161400
162700
163000
163300
198600
199700
200400

39

30
39

10/13/25
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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173983

11

189800

1

JAWORSKA,

J
UE
N

B
2

07604
R-2

J

2

ADDITION/RENO

53
201100

450

1800

1

2

GENERATOR

01
202300

1225

3

4900

1

00000
IGHTS, NJ 07604
R-2 4

USEPPE & ANA

[
E
E
E

(O P mp

ENCL STAIRS 2

208300

N~

2375

3

9500

1

oo

n
o

00000
4

MINT SPLIT

~—

o

n
o

07604
2

210000

4500

3

18000

1

N~

2

FIN BSMT W/BATH

X

211800

4100

12

1 4100

12

00000
4

07604
2

ANN: MARIE
NJ

2

BATH RENO

212000

M

24775

3

99100

1

ADDITION

——

coa

223600

3225

3

12900

1

00000
3

NEW GARAGE

LN
00O

225800

1600

3

6400

1

KEITH & CORINA

MINI SPLIT

co—

230400

36200

54300 8

1

00000

BASEMENT RENO

ooLn

232000

3550

3

14200

1

YMOND & NICOLE

2

f /BATH RENO

I'T
70

Mo~
00O

17600

11

19200

1

ROBERT & MARILYN J.

NEW BATH

o+

233200

18650

3

74600

1

ES A & YOSELYN

ADD/ALT

oot

234600

307791

5

738700

1

738700
738700

00000

2

NEW SINGLE FAM

236100

5700

12

5700

1

12
2
07604
2

DUCTLESS A/C

237400

(WoYal]

10/13/25
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

58375

--é---

1233500

1

ADD/ALT

07604
R-2 6

241200

3225

9

4300

1

oo

~M
~F

00000
8

KI1T RENO

o—

o

M
o

07604
2

244100

3350

3

13400

1

INE,ALLISON

00000

ELEVATOR

.02

5

246200

13566

1

14800

1

00000

2

2 KITCHEN RENO

N

248500

125

500

o

oo
oo
LN

00000
6

07604
2

253100

4350

3

17400

1

00000
6

07604
R-3

OUTDR KIT

38200

38200 12

1

12

07604

2

K1TCHENS/EXT

1 9000 3 2250
9000

9000

00000
8

NEW GARAGE

260600

8350

6

16700

1

2

ENCL PORCH

20-22

272500

—Oo

o

1708

5

4100

BATH RENO

M

07604
R-2 8

273100

8700

12

8700

1

12

AlC

124.01
23

283000
125.02
34.03

3600

1 4800
4800

00000

J.& DIANE M

BATH UPD

4800

076043703

R

-2

286700
136.01

218525

3

874100

1

07096
B-2

RENOVATONS

10000 3 2500

1

00000

KIT RENO

—M

312300
151.01
50

3175

3

12700

1

BY MARIE & DAVID
NJ

2

NEW 4FIX BATH

315400

10/13/25
07:53:40
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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25200

-ié---

25200

1

-ié--

157
16

2

BSMT RENO/BATH

324500

1 3000 7 1750

3000
3000

DECK

—

9

07604
4

178110

48850

3

195400

1

ADD/RENO

—qN

8

07604
2

333200

775

3100

1

00000

& FRANK 'V

BSMT RENO

335700
179

5700 3 1425

1

00000

HNA B & SHRESTHA, RUDRA

07604
R-2

NJ

EIGHTS,

1S
PL

H
PL

NEW DECK

350800
81

3125

3

12500

1

00000
7

BERT & YVONNE

BSMT : RENO

07604
R-2

0 & NICOLE

[GHTS, -NJ

352800

134600

8

201900

1

ADD/ALT

356400

636700

12

636700

1

12

E & VALERIE L

ADD/ALT

—qN

358000
191.01

975

3900

1

MIRA HAN

DECK

363800
191::01

5600

12

5600

12

oOoOoO

O
n

00000
7

BATH RENO

Nl
n

07604
2

364000

10/13/25
07:53:40



10/13/25
07:53:40

25 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS

Quan
2024 Added
2025 Added 8

2024 Omit AA

2021 Omitted
2022 Omitted
2023 Omitted
2024 Omitted
2025 Omitted
ota

| ‘Records: 97
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

0000 = OO

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total
1097300
7085900

5700

0

0

0

0
654800

Count

ProRated Rate Tax
148460 = 2555 3793.
3942692 2657 104757.
1425 2566 36.

0 2824 0.

02692 0

0 2577 0.

0 25565 0.

654800 2657 17398.
265.48 (Added Assessments
284.98 (Added Assessments

984 .91

Land Impr

es - County
14 268
32 301
41 268
00 290
.00 280
00 280
00 268
04 301
Onl
OnI¥;
Total



